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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/11/2023

To date
17/11/2023

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/11/2023 Mohammed Ajmal 
Baithul Hamd 

Ahammed (FTHR) 5/177B Baithul Hamd, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

2 17/11/2023 Ram Jadhav Arun Jadhav (FTHR) 5/52 Govt Quarter, Near 
Forest Office, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, 682555, 
Kavaratti

  

3 17/11/2023 Mohammed Abdul 
Nadirsha A 

Kunhiseethi (FTHR) 1/46 Aliyathara, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

4 17/11/2023 Gouri Jadhav Arun Jadhav (FTHR) 5/52 Govt Quarter, Near 
Forest Office, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, 682555, 
Kavaratti

  

5 17/11/2023 Aboobacker K K Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

1/142 Kattikulam, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti
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6 17/11/2023 Mohammed Afthab R Mohammed Saleem 
(FTHR)

5/190F Rahmadha 
Manzil, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
682555, Kavaratti

  

7 17/11/2023 Mohammed Zainul 
Abidheen M K 

Mohammed Jalal 
Pallipura (FTHR)

3/578 Moosankakkada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

8 17/11/2023 Mohammed Anfas 
Rahman 

Abdul Rahman (FTHR) 1/478 Vadakkilaillam, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

9 17/11/2023 Asif Niyas P P Mohammed Irshad A C 
(FTHR)

3/180D Puthiya 
Pandaram, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 

682555, Kavaratti

  

10 17/11/2023 Thasleema B M Ibrahim (FTHR) 1/453 Basheera Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

11 17/11/2023 Raliya Farsana Bainad Hassan N P (FTHR) 3/498 Bainad, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

12 17/11/2023 Rahila Rukzana P P Mohammed Irshad 
(FTHR)

3/180D Puthiya 
Pandaram, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 

682555, Kavaratti

  

13 17/11/2023 Beegum Rizmina B Thajudhin P (FTHR) 3/498 Bainad, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

14 17/11/2023 Mohammed Kasim P  Bamban (FTHR) 2/79C Puthillam, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti
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15 17/11/2023 Mohammed Anees P  Bamban (FTHR) 2/79C Puthillam, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

16 17/11/2023 Saheel Siraj Sirajudeen Koodat 
(FTHR)

2/27 Pattakal, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

17 17/11/2023 SHAKEEBA 
SULTHANA 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

1/227 KEELACHERI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

18 17/11/2023 Sehla Serin K P Mohammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

1/455B Kattupura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

19 17/11/2023 Ali Ahdal Avvammada Khadeejommabi A 
(FTHR)

1/160 Avvammada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

20 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
RASHIK 

RAFEEK 
SARECHETTA (FTHR)

1/42 ALAKKA, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

21 17/11/2023 Sumayya Thasni Noorudheen (FTHR) 2/67 Puthiya Surambi, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

22 17/11/2023 RABIYATHUL 
MISRIYA 

HAMEED KOORMEL 
(FTHR)

1/230 KANDILAM, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

23 17/11/2023 Sahla Banu S M  Saleem H M (FTHR) 3/212 Subaida Manzil, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

24 17/11/2023 Sayyid Thaqiyuddeen M Sayyid Mohammed 
Ubaidulla  P P T (FTHR)

1/119 Mootharammel, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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25 17/11/2023 Muhammed Minhaj V K 
K 

Mohammed Farook 
(FTHR)

3/183B Valiyakolikkad, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

26 17/11/2023 Fathima Meharban Anvarsha (FTHR) 2/377B Najeema 
Manzil, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

27 17/11/2023 Sarjida Parvin Siraj PC (FTHR) 1/121 Kunnamkalam, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

28 17/11/2023 Athika Beebi A Kunhiseethi C L (FTHR) 1/46 Aliyathara, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

29 17/11/2023 Mohammed Ishaque P Yousaf (FTHR) 2/183D Puthillam, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

30 17/11/2023 Subhan Sikandar S V Sikandar Hussain K C 
(FTHR)

3/444A Subh Veedu 
Perumpalli, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

31 17/11/2023 Suha Kenza B Thajudhin P (FTHR) 3/498 Bainad, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

32 17/11/2023 Samiya Ramla Beegum Syed Ali (FTHR) 1/275 Taaj House, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

33 17/11/2023 Aysha Atheena Aboosala Koya (FTHR) 1/124 Moulagiri, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  



Nov 17, 2023, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

34 17/11/2023 Abdul Rasak Yunis (FTHR) 2/115 Bapathiyoda, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

35 17/11/2023 Muhammed Naseeb Attakoya (FTHR) 3/36A Pallicham, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

36 17/11/2023 Shabeeba P P Aboo Huraira  (FTHR) 3/349 Pakkichiyapura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

37 17/11/2023 Mohammed Afsal D S Sayedali (FTHR) 2/202A Darul Saboor, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

38 17/11/2023 K P Beevi Nubla 
Saniyya 

Sayed Fazal K P (FTHR) 3/488 Kunnagalam 
Puthiyannal, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

39 17/11/2023 Faheema Fathima K Mohammed  (FTHR) 3/259A Kunnel, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

40 17/11/2023 Mohammed Eyalh 
Saleeth D H 

Mohammed Rafeek 
Bainatt (FTHR)

3/393 Mayamkakkada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

41 17/11/2023 Mohammed Mubaris 
Moosathada 

Abdul Khader (FTHR) 1/290 Moosathada, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

42 17/11/2023 Beevi Azeema Bindi 
Kasim 

Mohammed Kasim U P 
(FTHR)

3/429 Chodath, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  



Nov 17, 2023, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

43 17/11/2023 Sumayya Beegum  Hussain Ali (FTHR) 5/76 Thithikuttiyapura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

44 17/11/2023 Basila Shaykkinteveede Fathahudheen (FTHR) 2/427 Shaykkinteveede, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

45 17/11/2023 Fathima Twayyiba 
Aliyathammada 

Aishapura

Khaleelu Rahman S 
(FTHR)

2/177A Aliyathammada 
Aishapura, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

46 17/11/2023 Ahmed Shamunul Aazi 
P K 

Mohammed Rafeeque K 
K (FTHR)

3/254 Puthiyaazhikakam 
Kad, Androth, Androth, 

Androth, 682551, 
Androth

  

47 17/11/2023 Imran Khan Hussain Ali (FTHR) 5/76 Thithikuttiyapura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

48 17/11/2023 Asifa T P  Hussain Ali (FTHR) 5/76 Thithikuttiyapura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

49 17/11/2023 Muzafir Mujeebu 
Rahman 

Mujeeb Rahman 
Makkani (FTHR)

3/133A Puthammadam, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

50 17/11/2023 Shaifa Banu S B Farook K P  (FTHR) 1/13A Beebi Nivas, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

51 17/11/2023 Mohammed Arshad 
Faheem  K P  

Farook C (FTHR) 4/201 Kannippura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti
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52 17/11/2023 Muhammed Munavvar Musthafa (FTHR) 4/43B Kakkachiyapura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

53 17/11/2023 Abrar T P  Anwar (FTHR) 4/113 Thirinipura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

54 17/11/2023 Mohammed As Ad S Saifulla Modiam 
Pathummada (FTHR)

3/403 Shekummada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

55 17/11/2023 Sumayyabeevi C H  Rafeek E  (FTHR) 3/172B Chekkakal, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

56 17/11/2023 Ahmad Sarhamdi P B Mohammed Aboo 
(FTHR)

2/175 Poilath Biyyouth, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

57 17/11/2023 Hiba Jalal Sayed Mohd 
Jalaludheen S M (FTHR)

2/189 Aliyathammada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

58 17/11/2023 Mohammed Jiyad 
Puthiyaveedu 

Jalaludheen (FTHR) 1/58A Puthiyaveedu, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

59 17/11/2023 Mansoor Kasim Mohammed Kasim 
Puthalam (FTHR)

2/189 Aliyathammada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

60 17/11/2023 Meharunnisa Ashraf P (FTHR) 2/314A 
Mooppanakathiyoda, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan
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61 17/11/2023 Mohammed Kasim  V A Badarudheen (FTHR) 1/14A Valiya 
Aliyammakkada, 

Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

62 17/11/2023 Sayyid Mohammed 
Rafiu P A 

Sayed Mohammed 
Hassan (FTHR)

2/96 Puthiyazhikkakam, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

63 17/11/2023 Ahsana Hussain O B Kaja Hussain C (FTHR) 2/82A Ooty Bavan, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

64 17/11/2023 Asiya Mohammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

1/22 Varakkaroda, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

65 17/11/2023 Abdul Naseeb  Nasar Puthiyapura 
(FTHR)

1/342 Kabeer Nager, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

66 17/11/2023 Samira Beegum P  Aboobcker K  (FTHR) 3/278A Povammada, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

67 17/11/2023 Naseemudheen  Abdul Hakeem  (FTHR) 1/359 Puthiya Melapura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

68 17/11/2023 Mohammed Shameer  Mohammed (FTHR) 1/423 Keelasurambi, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

69 17/11/2023 SHAFEEQUE 
MUNAVAR 

ISMAIL 
THATTANACHETTA 

(FTHR)

1/218A 
ASHEMMAKKADA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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70 17/11/2023 FASMIDA BANU MOHAMMED KOYA 
AVVECHETTA (FTHR)

1/174 KANDIKKAM, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

71 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
KHAN 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
AVVAMMADA 

(FTHR)

1/101 PUTHIYERA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

72 17/11/2023 FATHIMA SUMAYYA MOHAMMED KOYA 
ACHAMMADA (FTHR)

1/24 MOOLECHETTA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

73 17/11/2023 FAZALUL HAKH BASHEER 
MELILAPURA (FTHR)

1/117 BAITHODA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

74 17/11/2023 ABDUL FATHAH KUNHIKOYA 
ASHEMMAKKADA 

(FTHR)

1/225 KOORMEL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

75 17/11/2023 JAFFER SADIQUE NALLAKOYA 
MAMANODA (FTHR)

1/164B BAHAR 
MANZIL, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

76 17/11/2023 Muhammed Haseeb Muthukoya (FTHR) 1/396 Kattupuramkatt 
Chetta, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

77 17/11/2023 Fayisa Beegum 
Khadeeja Manzil 

Mohammed Hassan B 
(FTHR)

1/14A Khadeeja Manzil, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

78 17/11/2023 Hisana Mohammed Hussain M 
P (FTHR)

1/37 Kandlath, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

79 17/11/2023 Beebi Amina A B Mohammed Mairoof A I 
(FTHR)

2/145A 
Azhikkakathbaliyapura, 

Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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80 17/11/2023 Aakhila Zumla Abdul Khader Naha 
(FTHR)

2/65 Puthiyaveedu 
Mumthas Manzil, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

81 17/11/2023 Mohammad Wazir Khan 
P M 

Rasheed P K (FTHR) 1/147A Puthiya Manzil, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

82 17/11/2023 Salma Beebi P P Sayed Koya K (FTHR) 2/371 Puthiya Pura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

83 17/11/2023 Fathima Farhana M V Mohammed Rafeeque 
(FTHR)

2/378 Moulanaveed, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

84 17/11/2023 Noorul Asima A Mohammed Anees T M 
(HSBN)

3/323 Thachery 
Moosathada, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

85 17/11/2023 Aaliya K K Muthukoya K K (FTHR) 1/140B Kolikkatt, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

86 17/11/2023 Abira Thasneem 
Edayakkal 

Attakoya  (FTHR) 3/351 Edayakkal, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

87 17/11/2023 Naseeba P Sayed Koya (FTHR) 2/371 Puthiyapura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

88 17/11/2023 Sayed Mohammed 
Jawad P P 

Salahudheen M P 
(FTHR)

2/398 Padippura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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89 17/11/2023 Kurshida M Mukhbeel Kolikkad 
(FTHR)

1/157A Moothakkada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

90 17/11/2023 Mohammed Siyad Mohammed Kasim P P 
(FTHR)

1/439D Pandath 
Puthiyapura, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

91 17/11/2023 Mohammed Ayyoob Mohammed Kasim 
(FTHR)

3/403 Shekummada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

92 17/11/2023 Binshitha P Abdul Salam (FTHR) 3/324 Pappet, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

93 17/11/2023 MANSOOR ALI ABOOSALA 
BAIMADAM (FTHR)

4/248C 
BALIYACHADECHETTA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

94 17/11/2023 JANNATH RABIYA MOHAMMED KASIM 
PALLAM (FTHR)

5/64 NALAKAM, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

95 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

ABDUL BASHEER 
ELLA (FTHR)

5/120 HIDAYATH 
MANZIL, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

96 17/11/2023 NOUSHIDA SIDDEEQUE 
AMMIPURA (FTHR)

4/291 
KATTEEMMADA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

97 17/11/2023 THANSEEHUL 
HAQUE 

SAROMMABI 
PATTAKAL (MTHR)

5/167 PATTAKAL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

98 17/11/2023 MUNAVIRA MOL UMAIBAN 
NOORMAHAL 

(MTHR)

5/145 NOOR MAHAL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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99 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
ABOOHURAIRA 

ABOOSALA 
KAPPATTECHETTA 

(FTHR)

2/37 CHERIYA 
BAITHAMKAKKADA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

100 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
MURTHALA 

KUNHIKOYA 
KUNJALEKKAL 

(FTHR)

2/48 
MARAKKANAKKAL, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

101 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
NAJATH THANVEER 

THAHIRA BEEGUM 
PATHUMMATHADA 

(MTHR)

2/25 
PATHUMMATHADA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

102 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
RAMSHAD KHAN 

MUTHALIF UNNAM 
(FTHR)

2/138 THOUFEEQ 
VILLA, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

103 17/11/2023 RILUVANA THAIBA ANTHER 
AYSHECHETTA 

(FTHR)

2/96 
KAPPATTACHETTA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

104 17/11/2023 RISVANA ROSHAN  MUTHUKOYA P P 
(FTHR)

2/2 ARAFA MANZIL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

105 17/11/2023 SANAULLA MUTHKOYA 
KUNNINAMEL  

(FTHR)

2/15 
KUNNAMKALAM, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

106 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED ASLAM MUTHKOYA 
KOORMEL (FTHR)

2/81 
KAPPATTECHETTA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

107 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
NISHAM  

SULAIMAN 
AMMIPURA (FTHR)

2/81 
KAPPATTECHETTA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

108 17/11/2023 ANSARUL HAQ RAHEEM MADAM 
(FTHR)

4/70 PUTHIYA 
PURATHAKKAL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

109 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED HADI 
HASSAN 

SAJITHA 
MAMPURAM (MTHR)

4/82A MAMPURAM, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

110 17/11/2023 MOHAMMED SINAN ATHHABI 
MADALAPURA 

(MTHR)

4/36 MADALAPURA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

111 17/11/2023 SAYEED JASEEL 
JIFRI 

ABDUL KHADER 
BELICHETTA (FTHR)

4/92 MADAM, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

112 17/11/2023 SIFSIRA HASNI SAYEDKOYA 
KUNNAMKALAM 

(FTHR)

4/221 
PALLICHAPURA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

113 17/11/2023 ARGABUL QAIRU 
SAMAN 

SAMEER SAMAN 
MADAPPALLI (FTHR)

4/55A 
MADALACHETTA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

114 17/11/2023 RUMAISA  HAIRUNNISA 
ANANTHA BHAVAN 

(MTHR)

4/247 ANANTHA 
BHAVAN, AMINI, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


